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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

TALHA ARSHAD 

MEHWISH MUSHTAQ 

IZZA HANIF 

FATIMA KHALID 

MISHAAL TARIQ 

AMINA EJAZ 

SOMA BUTT 

IQRA 

ASSAD KAMAL SHEIKH 

MEHVISH PERVAIZ 

MUHAMMAD KASHAN SIDDIQUI 

ABIDA QADIR 

SABA ARSHAD 

ABDUL RAAFEH JAMAL 

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD RAZA KHAN 

ARSHAD TABASSUM

MIAN MUSTHAQ AHMAD

MIAN MUHAMMAD HANIF

KHALID MAHMOOD

TARIQ JAVED

MUHAMMAD EJAZ

ARSHAD PERVAIZ BUTT

MUHAMMAD ALAMGEER BHUTTA

DR ASIF KAMAL SHEIKH

SARDAR PERVAIZ IQBAL

FAHEEM UD DIN SIDDIQUI

ABDUL QADIR

MUHAMMED ARSHAD

SHAHID JAMAL

RIAZ AKRAM KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

77500060

77500042

77500032

77500019

77500029

77500034

77500035

77500090

77500092

77500086

77500050

77500065

77500017

77500047

77500075

M.B.DIN

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

MULTAN

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

VEHARI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR ANAESTHESIA    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

29 Case #  15D2025

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

MUHAMMAD UMAIR ASLAM 

MAHNOOR BILAL 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL 

FATIMA 

BUSHRA JAMSHED 

SEHRISH ASAD 

ABDUL MANAN 

QURAT UL AIN LIAQAT 

KHADIJA AZIZ 

HAFIZ IMRAN ZIA 

KHADIJA GHAFOOR 

HAFIZ ADIL UMER 

SAHAR GULL 

AISHA FAREED (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ABDUL HAMEED

 AMJAD IQBAL

JAMSHED ALAM SIDDIQUE

ASAD ATTA SHEIKH

ARIF HUSSAIN

LIAQAT ALI

HAFIZ AZIZ AHMED

SHEIKH ZIA ULLAH

DR. ABDUL GHAFOOR

MIAN TALIB ALI

MALIK FAQIR HUSSAIN

HAQ NAWAZ

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

77500079

77500048

77500098

77500023

77500051

77500010

77500077

77500007

77500030

77500040

77500094

77500002

77500099

77500070

GUJRANWALA

D.G. KHAN

SIALKOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

GUJRAT

SARGODHA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR ANAESTHESIA    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

29 Case #  15D2025

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR ANAESTHESIA    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

29 Case #  15D2025

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

IQRA EHSAN 

HAMIDA ARSHAD 

SAMREEN GUL 

HAFSA TARIQ 

MEHWISH ARSHAD 

ATTIYA RAZZAQ 

ADEEL ABBAS CHATHA 

NABILA IJAZ 

TAYYAMN TAHSEEN 

ATIYA CHAUDHRY 

MAIRA SAHAR 

ABDUL SHAKOOR 

EHSAN UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD BUTTAR

NOSHAIR KHAN

TARIQ MAHMOOD CH

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ABDUL RAZZAQ

GHULAM ABBAS CHATHA

IJAZ AHMED KHAN

KHAWAJA AHMED TAHSEEN

ABDUL QAYYUM CHAUDHRY

JAVED AKHTAR

MANAK KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

77500067

77500027

77500039

77500073

77500052

77500084

77500033

77500074

77500006

77500058

77500082

77500005

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

HAFIZABAD

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR ANAESTHESIA    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

29 Case #  15D2025

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL 

JALIL UR REHMAN BUTT 

MARYAM MAHBOOB 

SYEDA MARYAM RAZVI 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM
YASEEN 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

SAADIA AMBREEN 

MARIA IKRAM 

AYESHA IQBAL 

HINA SAMREEN 

FARAH NIAZ AWAN 

SAADIA SEHRISH 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YASIN BUTT

MAHBOOB AHMED

SYED MUHAMMAD AQIL ALI

RANA MUHAMMAD YASEEN KHAN

DIN MUHAMMAD

SABIR ALI

MUHAMMAD IKRAM UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD KHALID HUSSAIN

SAEED AHMAD AWAN

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

77500078

77500083

77500026

77500011

77500061

77500072

77500064

77500014

77500087

77500081

77500059

77500056

MULTAN

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

SARGODHA

LAHORE

M. GARH

VEHARI

GUJRANWALA

NANKANA
SAHIB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR ANAESTHESIA    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

29 Case #  15D2025

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

54

55

56

MAHAM KHALID 

HAMZA TANVEER ALAM 

MUHAMMAD TARIQ BIN NASIR 

MUHAMMAD KHALID IQBAL

TANVEER ALAM

MUHAMMAD NASIR HAMEED

25

26

27

77500028

77500043

77500063

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

RANA IRFAN 

FAKIHA SHEIKH 

RANA MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUNAWAR SAEED SHEIKH

1

2

77500091

77500022

SIALKOT

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


